Last Name

Releases - August 7, 2014

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Released From

Highest Felony Class

204536
200726
095452
256623
233420
270138
242272
235759
246279
269656
122756
252044
267190
270635
199306
182091
151991
215985
270634
259238
221623

Blankenship Robert

Childress
Collett
Daniel
Gross
Harper
Higgs
Hurt

Lear
Linton
Mayfield
Newsome
Nolan
Osborne
Patterson
Price
Saho
Snellen
Trombley
Vanover
Williams

Gregory
Phillip
Dylan
Brian
Brett
Shawna
Rebecca
Aquaya
John
James
Brandon
Chad
Angela
Erica
Logan
Joey
Jody
Tyler
Brandon
James

Leroy
w

L
M

Lynn
G
Martin
D

Paula.ames
K

Jacob

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Hopkins County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Wayne County Jail
Greenup County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Grayson County Jail
Shelby County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Floyd County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Floyd County Jail

Allen County Jail

Hopkins County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Floyd County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



