Releases - August 7, 2014

DOC # Last	Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
204536 Blan	kenship	Robert	Leroy	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200726 Child	dress	Gregory		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
095452 Colle	ett	Phillip	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
256623 Dani	el	Dylan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233420 Gros	SS	Brian	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Greenup County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270138 Harp	er	Brett	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242272 Higg	S	Shawna		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235759 Hurt		Rebecca	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246279 Lear		Aquaya	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269656 Linto	n	John	Martin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
122756 Mayf	field	James	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252044 News	some	Brandon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267190 Nola	n	Chad	Paula.ames	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270635 Osbo	orne	Angela	K	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199306 Patte	erson	Erica		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182091 Price	9	Logan	Jacob	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
151991 Saho)	Joey	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
215985 Snell	len	Jody		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270634 Trom	nbley	Tyler		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259238 Vano	over	Brandon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
221623 Willia	ams	James	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)